
ROUND 03 PERGINE 125 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 192 AUER T. - Husqvarna 125 2T 1:29.242
Miglior T.

1 1:31.081 10:15:38.614

2 1:31.096 10:17:09.710

3 1:54.306 10:19:04.016

4 1:37.301 10:20:41.317

5 2:30.011 10:23:11.328

6 1:29.242 10:24:40.570

7 2:19.988 10:27:00.558

 Po. 2 - # 299 GOTTARDI L. - TM 125 2T + 00.647
Dif. Primo

1 1:29.889 10:16:50.042

2 1:49.710 10:18:39.752

3 1:30.101 10:20:09.853

4 1:41.670 10:21:51.523

5 1:30.315 10:23:21.838

6 1:46.815 10:25:08.653

7 1:40.876 10:26:49.529

 Po. 3 - # 194 STUPPNER F. - KTM 125 2T + 00.900
Dif. Primo

1 1:31.875 10:16:35.765

2 1:52.203 10:18:27.968

3 1:53.331 10:20:21.299

4 1:32.248 10:21:53.547

5 1:57.499 10:23:51.046

6 1:30.142 10:25:21.188

 Po. 4 - # 93 RIGO E. - Husqvarna 125 2T + 01.387
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.156 10:16:17.186

2 1:40.668 10:17:57.854

3 1:31.394 10:19:29.248

4 1:47.418 10:21:16.666

5 1:30.629 10:22:47.295

6 1:52.115 10:24:39.410

7 1:31.963 10:26:11.373

 Po. 5 - # 311 FRANCESCHI D. - KTM 125 2T + 01.677
Dif. Primo

1 1:33.180 10:16:13.738

2 2:18.570 10:18:32.308

3 1:39.836 10:20:12.144

4 1:30.919 10:21:43.063

5 1:33.009 10:23:16.072

6 2:01.191 10:25:17.263

 Po. 6 - # 2 CACCAGNI M. - Yamaha 125 2T + 01.708
Dif. Primo

1 1:30.950 10:16:54.220

2 2:13.021 10:19:07.241

3 1:53.652 10:21:00.893

4 1:31.518 10:22:32.411

5 1:31.019 10:24:03.430

6 1:32.109 10:25:35.539

 Po. 7 - # 97 LANTSCHNER F. - KTM 125 2T + 01.798
Dif. Primo

1 1:32.911 10:15:30.941

2 1:55.403 10:17:26.344

3 1:31.040 10:18:57.384

4 3:00.956 10:21:58.340

5 1:32.001 10:23:30.341

6 1:31.387 10:25:01.728

7 2:15.394 10:27:17.122

 Po. 8 - # 303 GIANERA S. - Yamaha 125 2T + 02.278
Dif. Primo

1 1:31.601 10:15:31.259

2 2:06.229 10:17:37.488

3 1:32.544 10:19:10.032

4 2:09.975 10:21:20.007

5 1:33.963 10:22:53.970

6 1:33.757 10:24:27.727

7 1:31.520 10:25:59.247

 Po. 9 - # 41 ARNOLDO I. - Yamaha 125 2T + 02.761
Dif. Primo

1 1:32.003 10:15:35.104

2 1:46.321 10:17:21.425

3 1:33.038 10:18:54.463

4 1:59.405 10:20:53.868

5 1:33.063 10:22:26.931

6 1:47.341 10:24:14.272

7 1:32.146 10:25:46.418

 Po. 10 - # 466 FERRIGATO L. - Husqvarna 125 2T+ 04.140
Dif. Primo

1 1:38.455 10:16:19.780

2 1:34.828 10:17:54.608

3 1:33.382 10:19:27.990

4 1:44.798 10:21:12.788

5 1:33.914 10:22:46.702

6 1:33.970 10:24:20.672

7 1:45.194 10:26:05.866

 Po. 11 - # 613 MORESCO L. - Yamaha 125 2T + 04.644
Dif. Primo

1 1:33.886 10:15:16.521

2 1:52.130 10:17:08.651

3 2:02.967 10:19:11.618

4 1:50.314 10:21:01.932

5 1:54.684 10:22:56.616

6 1:34.183 10:24:30.799

7 2:16.251 10:26:47.050

 Po. 12 - # 273 FLARER M. - Yamaha 125 2T + 04.925
Dif. Primo

1 1:36.991 10:15:30.047

2 1:45.890 10:17:15.937

3 1:34.715 10:18:50.652

4 1:47.159 10:20:37.811

5 1:34.167 10:22:11.978

6 2:05.564 10:24:17.542

7 1:34.639 10:25:52.181

 Po. 13 - # 78 MORESCO A. - KTM 125 2T + 05.686
Dif. Primo

1 1:34.928 10:15:52.602

2 2:40.147 10:18:32.749

3 2:06.936 10:20:39.685

4 2:40.163 10:23:19.848

5 1:35.587 10:24:55.435

 Po. 14 - # 34 CECCHIN G. - Husqvarna 125 2T + 05.769
Dif. Primo

1 1:35.817 10:15:27.839

2 1:35.388 10:17:03.227

3 1:35.910 10:18:39.137

4 2:01.310 10:20:40.447

5 1:35.410 10:22:15.857

6 1:36.610 10:23:52.467

7 1:35.011 10:25:27.478

Fastest lap: 1:29.242 
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Ordinato per posizone
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 Po. 15 - # 57 WOHLFARTER M. - KTM 125 2T + 06.062
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.433 10:16:36.696

2 1:46.604 10:18:23.300

3 1:35.304 10:19:58.604

4 2:20.146 10:22:18.750

5 1:42.773 10:24:01.523

6 1:40.380 10:25:41.903

 Po. 16 - # 41 SCHIOCHET A. - KTM 125 2T + 06.354
Dif. Primo

1 1:36.579 10:16:42.115

2 1:38.880 10:18:20.995

3 1:35.596 10:19:56.591

4 2:12.778 10:22:09.369

5 1:37.379 10:23:46.748

6 1:47.185 10:25:33.933

 Po. 17 - # 727 CAMPANARDI A. - Yamaha 125 2T+ 06.531
Dif. Primo

1 1:38.238 10:16:01.736

2 1:47.625 10:17:49.361

3 1:35.773 10:19:25.134

4 1:56.675 10:21:21.809

5 1:35.901 10:22:57.710

6 2:06.287 10:25:03.997

7 1:46.815 10:26:50.812

 Po. 18 - # 555 LAZZARATO G. - Husqvarna 125 2T+ 06.579
Dif. Primo

1 1:41.467 10:16:38.439

2 1:37.550 10:18:15.989

3 1:37.237 10:19:53.226

4 1:54.663 10:21:47.889

5 1:55.344 10:23:43.233

6 1:35.821 10:25:19.054

 Po. 19 - # 572 BORSOI F. - KTM 125 2T + 06.826
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.235 10:15:58.998

2 1:43.631 10:17:42.629

3 1:36.068 10:19:18.697

4 1:49.079 10:21:07.776

5 1:37.603 10:22:45.379

6 1:47.182 10:24:32.561

7 1:48.553 10:26:21.114

 Po. 20 - # 1 FRANZINELLI A. - Yamaha 125 2T + 07.054
Dif. Primo

1 1:36.296 10:17:01.723

2 2:10.604 10:19:12.327

3 1:50.516 10:21:02.843

4 1:38.157 10:22:41.000

5 1:52.968 10:24:33.968

6 2:06.616 10:26:40.584

 Po. 21 - # 700 ANTONIAZZI D. - KTM 125 2T + 07.109
Dif. Primo

1 1:36.351 10:16:46.886

2 1:50.077 10:18:36.963

3 1:37.048 10:20:14.011

4 1:49.784 10:22:03.795

5 1:36.502 10:23:40.297

6 1:54.363 10:25:34.660

 Po. 22 - # 337 IORIATTI F. - KTM 125 2T + 07.326
Dif. Primo

1 1:38.794 10:16:00.284

2 1:50.830 10:17:51.114

3 1:36.568 10:19:27.682

4 2:00.576 10:21:28.258

5 1:37.226 10:23:05.484

6 2:04.947 10:25:10.431

 Po. 23 - # 624 BORTOLAZZO J. - Husqvarna 125 2T+ 08.141
Dif. Primo

1 1:41.216 10:16:27.911

2 1:38.157 10:18:06.068

3 1:37.383 10:19:43.451

4 1:40.916 10:21:24.367

5 1:37.803 10:23:02.170

6 1:42.160 10:24:44.330

7 1:38.996 10:26:23.326

 Po. 24 - # 81 TONONI M. - KTM 125 2T + 08.641
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.060 10:16:12.342

2 1:47.844 10:18:00.186

3 1:37.883 10:19:38.069

4 1:57.870 10:21:35.939

5 1:38.921 10:23:14.860

6 1:56.935 10:25:11.795

 Po. 25 - # 77 ASINARI A. - KTM 125 2T + 10.172
Dif. Primo

1 1:39.414 10:15:47.730

2 1:40.448 10:17:28.178

3 1:39.816 10:19:07.994

4 1:58.116 10:21:06.110

5 1:39.974 10:22:46.084

6 2:09.858 10:24:55.942

7 1:52.768 10:26:48.710

 Po. 26 - # 10 MARASCA D. - Yamaha 125 2T + 10.393
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.455 10:15:23.882

2 1:40.535 10:17:04.417

3 1:39.635 10:18:44.052

4 1:40.031 10:20:24.083

5 1:41.443 10:22:05.526

6 1:53.054 10:23:58.580

7 1:41.454 10:25:40.034

 Po. 27 - # 106 MINNECI M. - KTM 125 2T + 11.656
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.898 10:16:07.699

2 2:06.029 10:18:13.728

3 2:30.558 10:20:44.286

4 4:13.820 10:24:58.106

5 1:45.232 10:26:43.338

 Po. 28 - # 71 TOLOTTI M. - KTM 125 2T + 12.474
Dif. Primo

1 1:41.716 10:15:29.182

2 1:41.927 10:17:11.109

3 1:43.001 10:18:54.110

4 1:48.274 10:20:42.384

5 1:42.782 10:22:25.166

6 1:42.580 10:24:07.746

7 1:54.718 10:26:02.464

Fastest lap: 1:29.242 
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 Po. 29 - # 969 TRENTIN J. - Yamaha 125 2T + 13.297
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.895 10:16:29.987

2 2:12.735 10:18:42.722

3 2:03.990 10:20:46.712

4 1:42.539 10:22:29.251

5 2:19.118 10:24:48.369

6 1:42.722 10:26:31.091

 Po. 30 - # 20 ROSATI P. - Husqvarna 125 2T + 13.985
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.576 10:16:19.401

2 1:43.227 10:18:02.628

3 1:53.432 10:19:56.060

4 1:57.055 10:21:53.115

5 2:01.267 10:23:54.382

6 1:51.610 10:25:45.992

 Po. 31 - # 221 BOLZONELLA M. - KTM 125 2T + 20.342
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.584 10:16:45.210

2 2:01.143 10:18:46.353

 Po. 32 - # 66 ZOZIN L. - KTM 125 2T + 24.940
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.673 10:18:07.872

2 1:58.889 10:20:06.761

3 1:54.182 10:22:00.943

4 2:29.365 10:24:30.308

5 2:00.438 10:26:30.746

 Po. 33 - # 69 ROSSI A. - TM 125 2T + 26.178
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.631 10:16:38.205

2 1:56.914 10:18:35.119

3 1:55.420 10:20:30.539

4 1:56.267 10:22:26.806

5 2:00.265 10:24:27.071

6 1:55.875 10:26:22.946

 Po. 34 - # 250 RIFESER I. - Honda 125 2T + 30.305
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.333 10:16:30.991

2 2:22.973 10:18:53.964

3 2:54.466 10:21:48.430

4 2:14.787 10:24:03.217

5 1:59.547 10:26:02.764

Fastest lap: 1:29.242 
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